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Derek Deane’s Swan Lake 

 
12 – 22 January 2023, London Coliseum 

 
Casting is subject to change 

 

Thursday 12 January (opening night) 
Odette/Odile  Emma Hawes  

Prince Siegfried  Aitor Arrieta 
 

Friday 13 January 
Odette/Odile  Fernanda Oliveira  
Prince Siegfried  Ken Saruhashi 

 
Saturday 14 January (matinee) 

Odette/Odile  Erina Takahashi  
Prince Siegfried  Lorenzo Trossello 

 

Saturday 14 January 
Odette/Odile  Emma Hawes  

Prince Siegfried  Aitor Arrieta 

 
Sunday 15 January (matinee) 

Odette/Odile  Iana Salenko*  
Prince Siegfried  Francesco Gabriele Frola 

 

Tuesday 17 January 
Odette/Odile  Emma Hawes  

Prince Siegfried  Aitor Arrieta 
 

Wednesday 18 January 
Odette/Odile  Iana Salenko  

Prince Siegfried  Francesco Gabriele Frola 
 

Thursday 19 January (matinee) 
Odette/Odile  Natascha Mair  

Prince Siegfried  Brooklyn Mack 
 

Thursday 19 January 
Odette/Odile  Fernanda Oliveira  
Prince Siegfried  Ken Saruhashi 
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Friday 20 January 
Odette/Odile  Erina Takahashi  

Prince Siegfried  Lorenzo Trossello 
 

Saturday 21 January (matinee) 
Odette/Odile  Natascha Mair  

Prince Siegfried  Brooklyn Mack 
 

Saturday 21 January 
Odette/Odile  Emma Hawes  

Prince Siegfried  Aitor Arrieta 
 

Sunday 22 January (matinee) 
Odette/Odile  Iana Salenko  

Prince Siegfried  Francesco Gabriele Frola 
 

*Debut in role with English National Ballet 

 
 


